
ប្រុស Male ប្សី Female

301 281

60 100 A

473 360

មាន 78 67

គ្មា ន 313 213

109 67

33 21

22 20

10

353 263

25 27

498 387 B

17 20

0 1

17 21

34 18

2 2

10 4

0 0

447 361

29 36

522 421 C

300 278

54 90

354 368 D

53 36

5 7

247 242

49 83 E

67 (Pediatric = 41)

160

>14 

0 -  14

0 -  14

0 -  14

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថ្ាី ព្យាបាល OI លលើកដំរូងកនុងប្រីមាសលនេះ
(Number of new patients(First Pre-ART Care visit) during​​ quarter)

ពិ្យនិរយសុខភាព្យរកលោគសញ្ញា ជំងឺរលរង 

(TB Symptom Screening) *

582

បានល្វើលោគវនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរលរង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដដលសកម្ាទទលួបានការព្យាបាល OI រហូរដល់ចុងប្រីមាសមុ្ន(Number 

of active patients on OI at the end of ​​preceding quarter)

176

145

833

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកចេញពីការពាបាល OI ទងំអ្ស់

ស្លា រ ់(Died)

មានផ្ទៃល េះ(Pregnant)

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី  >14

មជឈមណ្ឌ លជាតិប្បយុទ្ធនឹងជំងឺចអ្ែស៍ ចសើដសែក និងកាមចោគ
National Center for HIV/AIDS, Dermatology and STD

Facility Pre-ART (OI) report from all sites

Total Provinces/ Cities :

សរុប Total

Total Pre-ART Sites :

ឆ្ន  ំ(Year)                             2017

25

4

របាយការណ៍្ប្បចាបំ្តីមាសសតីពីការពាបាលជំងឺឱកាសនិយម មុនចពល ART

អាយុ Age
លេទ (Sex)

ប្តីមាសទី្  (Quarter)

ប្រភេទ (Category)

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មីទងំអ្ស់  Total new patients

616

885

42

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី 0 - 14

0

>14 

578

>14 37

0 - 14 1

សរុប Total 38

14

0 -  14

>14 

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដដលសកម្ាព្យាបាល pre-ART រហូរដល់ចុងប្រីមាសលនេះ
 (Number of active patients on Pre-ART at the end of the quarter)

65

ចារល់ទតើម្ (Start ART)

808

សរុប Total 722

0 - 14

526

បានចារល់ទតើម្ព្យាបាលរង្កា រលោយ INH

(IPT Started)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដដលលបាេះរងល់សវា លហើយម្កវញិកនុងប្រីមាសលនេះ
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដដលចាកលចញពី្យការ
ព្យាបាល pre-ART កនុងប្រីមាសលនេះ
(Number of patients who left Pre-

ART care during quarter) >14 

>14 

បារមុ់្ខ (Lost) 
1

52

4

ការរង្កា រជាវជិជមាន(ទតល់លសវា៣ដររយ៉ា ងរិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 ** )

បានចារល់ទតើម្ព្យាបាលជំងឺរលរង
TB Tx Started

144

>14 

943

52

54

10

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដដលសកម្ាព្យាបាល 
pre-ART រហូរដល់ចុងប្រីមាសលនេះ
(Number of active patients on 

Pre-ART at the end 

of the quarter)

សម្ប្សរចារល់ទតើម្ ART 
2

(Eligible for ART)

132

489

0 -  14

>14 89

12

ម្និទានដ់ល់លព្យលចារល់ទតើម្ ART 

(Not Eligible for ART) 0 -  14

>14 



PPhnom Penh, O February 2018 
Prepared by 

Chief of Data Management Unit 

Mr. Chea Chamnan 

Phnom Penh, Ct February 2018 
Checked by 

Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Dr. Samreth Sovannarith 

Phnom Penh, CA February 2018 
Seifjd approved 

HAtctor 

gW)J1fl1flJ pre-ART OS It1Jtlf5l2 1fSUJb 181 

rictits: (Number of active patients on Pre-ART diagnosed TB 

(BX+/-, EP) during this quarter) 

> 14 13 13 26 

tFMfl)JI)JII71flJ pre-ART 05 cUBUb 121b1 

JthJ18 (Number of active patient on Pre-ART started TB Treatment 

during this quarter) 

> 14 6 10 16 

2U m2P ' NH (Start IPT) 

(Number of actives patients on Pre-ART 

started IPT) 

> 14 17 16 33 

ub-Jncbqj)om5 pre-ART t1J)01IUU1nmW 

Cotrimoxazole (CPT) 5tB (Number of TB-HIV patients on 

Pre-ART Started Cotrimoxazole 
during this quarter) 

> 14 5 9 14 

Pre-ART (Number of women on Pre-ART got pregnant during this quarter.) 2 

1frJ18: (Number of pregnan women started ARV Prophylaxis.) 1 

- 
am:Utfl8flW?flrnfltl 

tfljtl (Spontaneous abortion) 0 

(Number of pregnan women reported) 1cItI (Induced abortion) 0 
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1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 2 0 0 0 2 13 6 2 1 22 3 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 4 1 1 24 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 4

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 9 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Poipet RH 2 1 0 0 3 8 12 0 0 20 0 5 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 23 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 5

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Preah Net Preah RH 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Battambang

6 Mong Russey  RH 2 0 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

7 Battambang PH 13 14 0 1 28 24 18 1 3 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 20 18 1 3 43 4 3 0 0 13 11 0 0 31

8 R5 Military Hospital 2 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 5

9 Thmor Kol RH 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

10 Sampov Loun RH 0 2 0 0 2 4 5 1 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 0 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 Roka HC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

12 Kampong Cham PH 4 4 1 0 9 13 10 0 2 25 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 1 1 25 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 1 10

13 Choeung Prey RH 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 6 0 0 0 6 3 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 9

4 Thbong Khmum

16 Memut RH 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

17 Thbong Khmum RH 4 6 0 0 10 9 1 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 1 15 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 6

5 Kampong Chhnang

18 Kampong Chhnang PH * 1 1 0 0 2 7 9 2 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 1 18 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4

6 Kampong Speu

19 Kampong Speu PH * 1 4 1 3 9 8 5 2 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 4 2 3 15 1 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 9

20 Oudong RH 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

21 Kong Pisey RH 6 1 0 0 7 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 8

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King

*****

0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 4-2017

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total

 New Patients (first Pre-

ART Care Visit) during 

Quarter 4-2017

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 4-2017

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at 

the End of Preceding Quarter

> 14

Number of Patients receiving Pre-ART in Quarter 4-2017

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14

National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD
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0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 4-2017

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total

 New Patients (first Pre-

ART Care Visit) during 

Quarter 4-2017

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 4-2017

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at 

the End of Preceding Quarter

> 14
Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14

7 Kampong Thom

22 Kampong Thom PH 4 7 1 1 13 2 5 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 16 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 6

23 Baray Santhuk RH 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Kampot

24 Kampot PH 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Kampong Trach RH 0 2 0 0 2 8 6 1 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 7 1 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Kandal

26 Chey Chum Neash PH 60 62 37 68 227 15 14 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 63 68 37 68 236

27 Koh Thom RH 3 2 0 1 6 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

28 Kean Svay RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Koh Kong 

29 Smach Meanchey PH 5 2 2 0 9 5 7 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 1 15 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 7

30 Sre Ambil RH 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kratie

31 Kratie PH 33 41 0 0 74 10 6 0 3 19 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 43 49 0 3 95

12 Phnom Penh

32 Khmer Soviet Hospital 42 49 0 0 91 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 42 49 0 0 91

33 Calmette Hospital 0 4 0 0 4 16 9 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 9 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

34 Preah Kossamak 5 9 0 0 14 43 18 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 23 0 0 63 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

35 National Pediatric * 0 1 12 22 35 0 0 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 21 0 0 0 4 0 1 8 7 20

36 Center of Hope 14 15 0 0 29 26 6 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 22 7 0 0 38 6 4 0 0 6 7 0 0 23

37 Preah Ketomealea * 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Social Health Clinic 3 4 1 1 9 10 13 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 13 1 0 25 3 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 7

39 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 1 6 0 0 7 3 12 0 0 15 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 8

40 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 14 0 0 0 14 26 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10

41 Samdach Ov RH​ 11 6 0 0 17 12 13 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 0 0 30 1 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 12

42 Meanchey RH 4 3 0 0 7 7 10 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 20 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

43 Chamkar Doung RH 3 1 0 0 4 7 7 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 11 2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 7

44 Pochinton RH 1 0 0 0 1 17 9 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 15 6 0 0 22 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 5
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0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 4-2017

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 Patients Lost and Return 

in this Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total

 New Patients (first Pre-

ART Care Visit) during 

Quarter 4-2017

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 4-2017

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at 

the End of Preceding Quarter

> 14
Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14

13 Prey Veng

45 Neak Loeung RH 14 0 0 0 14 11 16 0 1 28 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 0 1 36 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6

46 Kampong Leav PH 5 5 2 0 12 8 7 0 1 16 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 1 15 2 2 1 0 7 4 1 0 17

47 Pearaing 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

14 Pursat

48 Sampov Meas PH 1 0 0 0 1 14 6 1 4 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 6 1 4 23 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3

15 Siem Reap

 49 Siem Reap PH 16 4 0 0 20 47 27 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 46 27 0 0 79 2 0 0 0 12 1 0 0 15

50 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

51 Soth Nikum RH 0 2 0 0 2 5 5 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Kralanh RH 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Preah Sihanouk

53 Sihanouk PH 1 0 0 0 1 8 14 1 1 24 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 14 1 1 23 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4

17 Stung Treng

54 Stung Treng PH 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

18 Svay Rieng

55 Svay Rieng Hospital 1 1 0 0 2 6 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

56 Romeas Hek RH 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Takeo

57 Takeo Hospital * 4 8 1 1 14 1 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 6 1 0 11 1 2 0 0 1 6 0 1 11

58 Ang Roka RH 2 1 1 1 5 3 2 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

59 Kirivong RH 1 0 0 0 1 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

60 Prey Kabas RH 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Oddor Meanchey

61 Samrong PH 1 1 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

62 Anlong Veng RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Pailin

63 Pailin PH 1 2 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 9 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

22 Preah Vihear

64 16 Makara PH 0 2 0 0 2 2 3 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Provinces/Cities 
Pre-ART Services 

Number of Pre-ART Patients at 
the End of Preceding Quarter 

New Patients (first Pre- 
ART Care Visit) during 

Quarter 4-2017 

Patients Lost and Return 
in this Quarter 

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care 
during Quarter 4-2017 

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 
Quirter 4-2017 

>14 0-14 
Total 

>14 0-14 
Total 

>14 0-14 
Total 

Lost Died Start ART 

Total 

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART 

Total >14 0-14 >14 0-14 >14 0-14 >14 0-14 >14 0-14 

M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B GM F B G 

23 

24 

25 

Kep 

65KepRH 0 n 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

41onclu/kir/ 

66MondulklrlRH 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Rafanakiri 

67RaianakiriRH 1 2 0 0 3 9 11 4 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 4 1 24 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 

TOTAL 301 201 60 100 742 473 360 25 27 t85 17 20 0 1 38 34 18 2 2 10 4 0 0 447 361 29 36 943 53 36 5 7 247 242 49 83 722 

The number of patients reported in these sites mi0hl  be shown difterenlly from previous quarterly report due to the late data entry to the database and/or transition to the new database system. 

2018 
Apd 

NGHAl2SJ)hectb\ 

a -- 

Phnom PenhOt February 2018 
Checked by 

Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Phriom Perth, O February 2018 
Prepared by 

Chief of Data Management Unit 

Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Chea Chamnan 
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1
Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 2 1 13 0 13 2 0 0 13 6 1 5 0 0 0 6 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 0 6 2 4 4 0 0 6 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Poipet RH 0 0 8 5 3 7 0 0 8 12 6 6 6 0 0 12 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 6 1 5 3 0 0 6 4 0 3 1 0 0 4 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Preah Net Preah RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
Battambang

6 Mong Russey  RH 0 0 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 1 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Battambang PH 1 3 24 6 18 20 4 4 24 18 2 16 13 2 2 18 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 4 2 2 3 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Sampov Loun RH 1 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 1 2 0 0 6 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Roka HC 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3
Kampong Cham

12 Kampong Cham PH 0 2 13 3 7 8 1 0 13 10 0 9 3 1 0 10 0 23 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 6 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4
Thbong Khmum

16 Memut RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Thbong Khmum RH 0 1 9 2 7 1 0 0 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5
Kampong Chhnang

18 Kampong Chhnang PH 2 2 7 3 4 0 3 3 7 9 1 8 0 1 1 9 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6
Kampong Speu

19 Kampong Speu PH 2 0 8 1 4 6 0 0 8 5 1 2 2 0 0 5 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Oudong RH 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 3 4 1 3 3 1 1 4 0 7 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

21 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 0 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

7
Kampong Thom

22 Kampong Thom PH 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 1 1 4 0 6 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8
Kampot

24 Kampot PH 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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25 Kampong Trach RH 1 0 8 2 6 4 0 0 8 6 0 6 5 0 0 6 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9
Kandal

26 Chey Chum Neash PH 0 0 15 1 0 0 1 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Koh Thom RH 0 0 3 2 1 0 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Keansvay RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10
Koh Kong 

29 Smach Meanchey PH 0 1 5 1 4 3 2 2 0 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11
Kratie

31 Kratie PH 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12
Phnom Penh

32 Khmer Soviet Hospital 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Calmette Hospital 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Preah Kossamak 0 0 43 0 43 0 0 0 43 18 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 61 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 National Pediatric 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Center of Hope 0 0 26 8 18 0 6 0 1 6 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

37 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

38 Social Health Clinic 0 0 10 1 9 0 1 1 0 13 0 13 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0

39 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 3 12 1 11 1 0 0 12 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 26 0 26 8 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 12 6 6 0 3 2 12 13 10 3 0 3 3 13 0 25 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

42 Meanchey RH 0 0 7 2 5 1 0 0 7 10 2 7 0 0 0 10 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Chamkar Doung RH 0 0 7 3 2 0 0 0 6 7 1 3 0 0 0 4 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Pochintong RH 0 0 17 4 12 0 0 0 17 9 4 5 0 0 0 9 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13
Prey Veng

45 Neak Loeung RH 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Kampong Leav PH 0 1 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 7 1 6 0 1 1 7 0 15 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

47 Pearaing 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14
Pursat

48 Sampov Meas PH 1 4 14 4 10 10 1 1 10 6 2 4 4 2 2 5 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15
Siem Reap

 
49 Siem Reap PH 0 0 47 2 45 8 3 0 47 27 2 25 3 1 1 27 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Komar Angkor Hospital 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Soth Nikum RH 0 0 5 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Kralanh RH 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
Preah Sihanouk
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53IPreahSiha000kPH  
1 1 8 0 3 0 0 0 8 14 II 3 0 2 2 14 1 22 0 2 2 0 2 2 I 3 4 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 

Stung Treeg 

04 StungTrengPH 3 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 

SveyRlong 

55 

16 

Svay Rieng Hospital 0 0 6 I 5 5 0 0 6 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 0 11 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 o 

Romoas Hok RH 0 5 I 1 0 0 1 1 0 I 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 o o o 

Takeo 

57 

59 

60 

Tak.e Hospital 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 I 7 0 3 0 0 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 

55ArigRokoRH 1 1 3 0 3 0 5 0 3 2 0 2 0 5 5 2 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 13 

Kirlvong RH 5 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 7 0 0 e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 a o 0 

Prop Kabn RH 5 0 I 1 0 5 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 0 0 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

Odder Moarrelray 

61 

62 

5arrrrorigPH 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 5 4 2 0 2 0 5 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Anlong Veng RH 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 

F'uuj0 
21  

63P.ltinPH 0 0 4 3 1 3 1 0 4 4 1 3 3 I 1 4 0 8 0 I 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 

FreeS Vjhaer - 
22  

6416NokraPH 1 0 2 0 I 0 0 0 I 3 0 1 0 0 5 I 0 2 0 6 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Kep 

65Kep 0 5 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 4 3 0 1 0 0 4 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Moedulkid 

66 Mondalklrl RH 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 I 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 

Ratanakid 
25  

67 Ratankini RH 4 1 61 0 0 0 0 I 0 ii 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 
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